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Description

199507130001
84641

07/13/1995
10:25:18

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor RELEASES FOGLE,
MICHAEL
RICHARD

199304140001
02511

199501230000
17451

01/23/1995
08:50:53

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RASCO,
JAMES D

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:W
BQt:SE

199501230000
17461

01/23/1995
08:50:54

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

Sec:05
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:NW
Other:E SW 32
20S 1E

199503160000
69041

03/16/1995
10:32:46

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
FRANCES E

199505010001
12031

05/01/1995
09:49:30

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor RELEASES SEGARS,
PAUL
JACKSON JR

199209210002
07001

199511200003
34181

11/20/1995
03:50:48

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantee MORTGAGE BEARDEN,
RALPH W

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199511070003
21851

11/07/1995
12:16:49

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor RELEASES BOWRON,
HAROLD A JR

199502240000
48631

02/24/1995
09:40:11

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
JIMMY F

199502140000
39941

02/14/1995
11:12:30

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantee AGREEMENT RASCO,
JAMES D

199505010001
12021

05/01/1995
09:49:28

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantor RELEASES SEGARS,
PAUL
JACKSON JR

199506270001
68491

06/27/1995
01:52:33

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTRELL,
GARY E

Sec:08
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW


