Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199507130001 84641	07/13/1995 10:25:18	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	RELEASES	FOGLE, MICHAEL RICHARD					199304140001 02511	
199501230000 17451	01/23/1995 08:50:53	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	RASCO, JAMES D						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:W BQt:SE
199501230000 17461	01/23/1995 08:50:54	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE							Sec:05 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:E BQt:NW Other:E SW 32 20S 1E
199503160000 69041	03/16/1995 10:32:46	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	RELEASES	ANTHONY, FRANCES E						
199505010001 12031	05/01/1995 09:49:30	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	RELEASES	SEGARS, PAUL JACKSON JR					199209210002 07001	
199511200003 34181	11/20/1995 03:50:48	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEARDEN, RALPH W						Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199511070003 21851	11/07/1995 12:16:49	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWRON, HAROLD A JR						
199502240000 48631	02/24/1995 09:40:11	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, JIMMY F						
199502140000 39941	02/14/1995 11:12:30	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RASCO, JAMES D						
199505010001 12021	05/01/1995 09:49:28	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantor	RELEASES	SEGARS, PAUL JACKSON JR						
199506270001 68491	06/27/1995 01:52:33	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANTRELL, GARY E						Sec:08 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW